
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
61 
27 
36 
7 

118 
4 

14 
3 

95 
75 
91 
86 
88 
33 
38 
16 

157 
59 
22 

165 

Class 
OKN 
ROOKIE 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
ROOKIE 
OKN 
ROOKIE 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
OKN 
ROOKIE 

Name 
ALLAN CROCE 
YURI MORELLI 
ENZO PRANDO 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
NICOLLAS LORETTI 
OLIN GALLI 
ENZO NIENKOTTER 
FIRAS FAHS 
BENTO MEDINA 
MARCELO TORTATO 
LUCCA CROCCE 
VINI FERRO 
BERNARDO 
VICTOR TIERI 
MANOEL PAREDES 
PIETRO TORNERI 
PEDRO SENNE 
MATHEUS FORTUNATO 
MAXIMO TOVIGGINO 
MAX JUNIOR 

Laps 
9 

16 
12 
10 
13 
17 
16 
10 
14 
13 
19 
16 
26 
11 
11 
26 
9 

19 
11 
12 

Best Tm 
44.793 
44.956 
45.135 
45.142 
45.195 
45.223 
45.228 
45.268 
45.268 
45.282 
45.310 
45.331 
45.434 
45.520 
45.751 
45.808 
45.829 
46.408 
46.679 
47.202 

Diff 

0.163 
0.342 
0.349 
0.402 
0.430 
0.435 
0.475 
0.475 
0.489 
0.517 
0.538 
0.641 
0.727 
0.958 
1.015 
1.036 
1.615 
1.886 
2.409 

Gap 

0.163 
0.179 
0.007 
0.053 
0.028 
0.005 
0.040 

0.014 
0.028 
0.021 
0.103 
0.086 
0.231 
0.057 
0.021 
0.579 
0.271 
0.523 

In Lap 
9 

14 
9 
9 

10 
16 
15 
8 

13 
13 
16 
15 
21 
9 

10 
26 
9 

18 
7 
7 

2nd Best 
45.050 
44.997 
45.268 
45.215 
45.400 
45.247 
45.281 
45.320 
45.547 
45.390 
45.487 
45.545 
45.468 
45.544 
45.796 
45.818 
45.872 
47.260 
46.986 
47.509 

2nd Lap 
8 

12 
12 
8 
9 

17 
11 
10 
11 
12 
14 
14 
26 
8 

11 
25 
7 

19 
11 
5 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/03/2025 17:51:54 
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Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa 
 OKN 

2o TREINO - OKN 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:24:16 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

14/03/2025 16:59 


